KUKKO // Pull forward

Product name *

Hydraulic 3-jaw pullers with
adjustable reach, with hydraulic
hollow ram for pump drive

For removing particularly large and tight bearings,
gears, discs, etc.

Art.No.  Y58216

Series Y-206

EAN 4021176854682

Technical attribute Metric Imperial
m Spread 460 - 1200 mm 18 1/8 - 44 inch
ﬁ']l Depth 700 mm 27 5/8 inch
max. Maximum pressure 498 bar 498 bar
rf-' Maximum load as a 2-arm puller 45t 496 US't
*] Maximum load as a 3-arm puller 50t 55.1USt
83  Weight 125 kg
jx Number of jaws 3 3
Y58-216 Productdatasheet  *Product may differ from the illustration. www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Technologies

1] | HYDRAULIC
0 ! Pullers with hydraulic function.

Y58-216 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Spare part

Art. No.
YRH-603
Y505-00
Y506-30
Y505-20
Y518-10
Y518-11

Y58-216 Product data sheet

Product name

Hydraulic hollow ram

Jaw (individual) with accessories
3-jaw cross bar

2-jaw cross bar

Crank

Mechanical screw

www.kukko.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

