



Product name \*

## Hydraulic 3-jaw pullers with adjustable reach, with hydraulic hollow ram for pump drive

For removing particularly large and tight bearings, gears, discs, etc.

Art. No.	Y58-216
Series	Y-206
EAN	4021176854682



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
$\Box$	Spread	460 - 1200 mm	18 1/8 - 44 inch
	Depth	700 mm	27 5/8 inch
max.	Maximum pressure	498 bar	498 bar
$\mathbf{t}$	Maximum load as a 2-arm puller	45 t	49.6 US t
ħ	Maximum load as a 3-arm puller	50 t	55.1 US t
$\Delta^{\dagger}\Delta$	Weight	125 kg	
×	Number of jaws	3	3

KUKKO // Pull forward



## Technologies



## HYDRAULIC

Pullers with hydraulic function.



## Spare part

Art. No.	Product name	
YRH-603	Hydraulic hollow ram	
Y505-00	Jaw (individual) with accessories	
Y506-30	3-jaw cross bar	
Y505-20	2-jaw cross bar	
Y518-10	Crank	
Y518-11	Mechanical screw	